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15 GLEN CRESCENT DRIVE
GLEN WILLIAMS
SAT., MARCH 20th, 2:30 - 4:30 PM
THE LOCATION IS THE KEY

4 bdrm. sidesplit with income potential from nanny
suite! Upgraded windows - 3walkouts, den plus
recreation room! Better hurry! Call Brenda*.

93-2-168

LIMITED

1 O R

93-2-146

WANT PEFIFECTION"

Take a closer look! Totally upgraded from top to bot-
tom. Pine & antique brick & brass! This home has
the character you're looking for!! 93-2-134

REDUCED TO SELL!!

Finshed from top to bottom! 3 plus bedrooms, 2
baths, eat-in kitchen, super private lot. Call Bren-
da*. 93-2-185
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CUDDLE BY THE FIFIELIGHT'
Seeing is believing! 4 bdrms., 3 baths, private lot
faces south! Popular Greystone Crescent. Reduced
for sale! Call Brenda*. 92-3-498

LARGE HOME & LOT' $154 900

4 bdrm. home with eat-in kitchen. Main floor den
with walkout to patio. Basement offers laundry area,
workroom & rec room area. Call Brenda*. 93-2-152

WHAT A VIEW

2925 square feet of luxury home overlooking a beautiful ravine. 4
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, hardwood and ceramic floors, oak circular
staircase, greenhouse kitchen, large family room with wood burning
fireplace, central air conditioning 3 ton, central vac, and much, much

more. Shows 10+.
RON TANTI

Sales Representative

451-6232 or 873-6707

REDUCED' TREED ONE ACRE LOT

Upgraded to perfection. So many top quality
extras included you'll need to see it for yourself.
Call Brenda* today. 92-2-51

CAR BUFF OR TRUCKER"

Oversized double garage will suit you on one full
acre. Large rooms, 2 walkouts, 2 fireplaces, 2 baths.
Better hurry, this one is reduced to sell! 93-2-101
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Give us a chance to Beat your current
lenders mortgage offer with: Service,
terms and
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MEAGAN MEADOWS'
NEW! 3200 SQ. FT.

Spectacular entry hall with circular staircase! Four
bedrooms, each having its own bath. 2 fireplaces,
iInground pool, professionally landscaped! Call
Brenda®. 93-2-174

WOODED CALEDON MOUNTAIN

4500 sq. ft. home on 3 plus acres. 5 bdrms., hot tub
room, indoor pool, tennis anyone? Call Brenda*.
93—2197

Consolidate all your loans with your
mortgage and save!!

Kenvell Financial
MORTGAGES

""YOUR PROFESSIONAL MORTGAGE BROKER"'
Kenvell Financial Mortgages Call: Craig Young

Suite‘7 | G_eorgetown (416) 877-1945
gy e maes || "PERFORMANCE COUNTS!"

Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.
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